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Veterinary Sales Territory Managers 
Scan to add their contact information to your phone!

1. Rocky Mountain 
New Mexico, Kansas, Colorado, and Utah  

       Tracie Hoffman 
P: 720-373-1205 
E: thoffman@standardprocess.com

 
2.  Western 

California, Nevada, Arizona, and Hawaii 

        Janine Peterson
 P: 760-697-2156
 E: jpetersen@standardprocess.com

3.  South Central 
Texas, Oklahoma, Arkansas, and Louisiana 

        Sharon Crutcher 
 P: 262-887-0026  

E: scrutcher@standardprocess.com 

4.  Central 
Minnesota, Wisconsin, Illinois, Iowa, and Missouri

        Susan Eberle
 P: 262-442-4042 

E: seberle@standardprocess.com

5.  Great Lakes 
Michigan, Indiana, Ohio, Kentucky, and West Virginia 

        Scott Steenland
 P: 262-433-1452 

E: ssteenland@standardprocess.com

6.  Southeast 
Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Mississippi, North Carolina, 
South Carolina, and Tennessee 

        Ken LeRoy, DVM 
P: 941- 224-2842 
E: kleroy@standardprocess.com

8.  Pacific Northwest 
Alaska, Oregon, Washington,  
Inside sales support for Rocky Mountain (1) & Western (2) 

        Marisel Cala, RVT 
P: 262-495-6344 
E: mcala@standardprocess.com

9.  Northeast 
Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts,  
New Hampshire, Rhode Island, and Vermont  
Inside sales support for Great Lakes (5),  
Southeast (6),  and Eastern (7)

        Courtney Valentine
 P: 262-495-6345 

E: cvalentine@standardprocess.com

7. Eastern 
Washington DC, Delaware, Maryland, New Jersey,  
New York, Pennsylvania, and Virginia 

       Jill Clark
 P: 610-914-3508
 E: jclark@standardprocess.com

10.  Mountain Prairie
 Idaho, Montana, Nebraska, North Dakota,  

South Dakota, Wyoming, Puerto Rico, and Virgin Islands 
Inside sales support for South Central (3) & Central (4)

        
 Nora Dalimata
 P: 262-495-6346
 E: ndalimata@standardprocess.com



Renee Simovart 
Director of Pet Products 

 P: 937-707-5391 
E: rsimovart@standardprocess.com

Jody Griffiths, CVT 
Veterinary Product Support Specialist

 P: 262-495-6355 
E: jgriffiths@standardprocess.com 

P: 888-982-8130 
E: vethelp@standardprocess.com

Amanda Beaugrand, CVT
Sales Operations Specialist

 P: 262-443-5117
 E: abeaugrand@standardprocess.com

Sarah Pulvermacher 
Veterinary Sales Manager (Key Accounts and Inside Sales)

       P: 414-324-9473
       E: spulvermacher@standardprocess.com

Nancy Loes, DVM 
Veterinary Liaison

       P: 410-688-6852
       E: nloes@standardprocess.com

Maria Wakefield 
Product Sales Training Manager

       P: 717-821-6549
       E: mwakefield@standardprocess.com

SPVF Pet Team
Scan to add their contact information to your phone!
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Vet Help Line
Scan to add contact information to your phone!

We’re happy to answer product questions for pet parents and  
health care professionals. We can only discuss case consultations  
with veterinary professionals.
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